Monthly Activity Calendar

MESSIANIC SYNAGOGUE
BEIT HASHEM

Meets at:
1105 Paxton Church Rd.
Harrisburg, PA 17110

Linglestown Road (Route 39)

1105 Paxton Church Rd

Beit HaShem

Post

Elmerton Road Office

!

Crooked
Hill Road

Phone: 717-651-5330

Website:
www.BeitHaShem.org

E-mail:
BeitHaShem@BeitHaShem.org

Mailing Address:
PO Box 60783
Harrisburg, PA 17106-0783

AN 2022

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

10:00 am
Shabbat
Service

8

10:00 am
Shabbat
Service

10

11

6:30 pm
Board meeting

12

13

6:30 pm
Men’s Prayer

14

15

10:00 am
Shabbat
Service

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10:00 am
Shabbat
Service
Annual Mtg

23/30

5pm
Family Night

24/31

25

26

27

6:30 pm
Men’s Pryaer

27

29

10:00 am
Shabbat
Service




